| dE/dx estimator 1 |

0.45
0.4
0.35
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1

0.05

g S A S Entries
R : : : : | Mean
- Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

...............................................

......................................................................

.........................................................................

o+

Rati

0.95

...........

IIIIIIIIIIII-I_’IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|

0.9

(@)
PN
wl--

dE/dx, harm?2

45 6 7 8 9 10

| dE/dx

estimator 2 |

0.45
0.4
0.35
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1

0.05

B : : : : | Mean
: : : : :

Entries

Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

..........................................................................

o+

Rati

0.95

0.9

T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T TTT T T TTTTTTTTT

(@)

—=— DQM_CKF_TThase

PM_epochO

...... I I D I A= TUJOT

¢ | Mean
. | std Dev

b B 228

¢ | Entries
Mean

Std Dev

.....................................................................
......................................................................

FTP 1 { T FrT TP fT I T FTFTTFT P T I T1-

T

Rati
'_\

0.95—

..................................................

TATCF R T 1T

0.9k

II1PIP1I‘1
e
—_——

| —o—— T
— e
| o .

OF -

dE/dx number of measurements

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

—e— DQM_CKF_TT_retrainOIldFiles125 v2_prelimWi

¢ | Entries
.| Mean

Std Dev

.....................................................................

=

T AT P oF

0.95%

0

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

dE/dx number of measurements with saturation



	Contents
	Page 1


